Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RX7600-08G-V2 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RX7600-08G-GAMING 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

PNY RTX400 4GB DDR6 64Bit 4 xDISPLAY CIKISLI
PASIF SOGUTUCULU YAPAY ZEKA AI EKRAN KARTI
(VCNRTXA400-SB)

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Pny

Stok

Fiyat

450,45

493,50

525,00

535,50

229,95

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD



